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ZANESVILLE Results 
Monday, August 12, 2019 

 
 

FIRST RACE
Condition: FREE FOR ALL
Gait: Trot     Purse: $1,500    Class: FFA        Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:04 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  PASS THE VAPE         L    2   1-2      1-3      1-12     1-28     1-36H    1:57.3  28.4    *.10   De Watiker         Li Watiker
1  EMILENE'S FUTURE      L    1   2-2      2-3      2-12     2-28     2-36H    2:04.4  33.3    5.30   Ri Williams        Ri Williams
3  LYNNIE BELLE               3   3-5      3-9      3-17     3-31     3-36T    2:05.0  32.4    3.70   Da Morgan          Do Crandell
Time-31.1; 1:00.1; 1:28.4; 1:57.3

2-PASS THE VAPE (Derek Watiker)          0.00      0.00      0.00
1-EMILENE'S FUTURE (Rickie Williams)               0.00      0.00
3-LYNNIE BELLE (David Morgan)                                0.00

1st PASS THE VAPE (4, G, DEJARMBRO - VAPOR RISES - VAPORIZE)
Winning Owners: Lionel Ray Watiker,Zanesville,OH

SECOND RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE:
$9,702
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,851    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:21 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  CODY HANOVER               2   2-1H     3-1      2-1H     2-H      1-H      2:01.1  28.3   *1.80   De Watiker         Li Watiker
3  JURASSIC JOHNNY            3   1-1H     1-HD     1-1H     1-H      2-H      2:01.1  28.4    1.80   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
1  STUDONBROADWAY             1   4-2T     5-3      4-2H     3-3      3-11Q    2:03.2  30.3   11.80   Jo Raynard         Jo Raynard
4  REAL VISION                4   3o-2     2o-HD    3o-1H    4-3      4-14     2:04.0  31.2    7.20   Me Byler           Me Byler
5  NOB HILL FLASH             5   5-3T     4o-1H    5-4H     5-11     5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    2.20   Al Hawk            Ed Davis
6  KNIGHT TIMESACOMIN         6   6-6Q     6-11     6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    0:00.0  00.0     NTS   Lu Hanners         Je Bolen
Time-30.3; 1:01.4; 1:32.2; 2:01.1

2-CODY HANOVER (Derek Watiker)           0.00      0.00      0.00
3-JURASSIC JOHNNY (Jonas Hershberger)              0.00      0.00
1-STUDONBROADWAY (John Raynard)                              0.00

1st CODY HANOVER (2, C, DRAGON AGAIN - CALGARY HANOVER - WESTERN IDEAL)
Winning Owners: Lionel Ray Watiker,Zanesville,OH

THIRD RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE:
$10,632
Gait: Trot     Purse: $3,544    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:38 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  MJ'SLIBERTYVALANCE         1   1-1H     4-2H     1-10     1-30     1-41H    2:12.2  33.2    5.70   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
6  FATHER TIME                5   2-1H     3-1H     ix4-19   3-38     2-41H    2:20.3  37.4    1.80   Mi Lowe            Mi Lowe
2  HANDSOME PETE              2X  4-6      2-HD     ix3-13   4-48     3-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    3.50   Al Hawk            Ea Owings
5  CRAZY MISSION              X4  5-12     5-14H    2-10     x2-30    x4x-DIS  0:00.0  00.0   24.20   Ja McGinnis        Ja McGinnis
3  SUNDANCEDIAMOND            3   3-3H     1-HD     x5-31    -        dnf-     0:00.0  00.0   *1.10   Ka Young           St Carter
Time-33.4; 1:06.4; 1:39.0; 2:12.2

1-MJ'SLIBERTYVALANCE (Jonas Hershberger) 0.00      0.00      0.00
6-FATHER TIME (Michael Lowe)                       0.00      0.00
2-HANDSOME PETE (Alexander Hawk)                             0.00

1st MJ'SLIBERTYVALANCE (2, G, WISHING STONE - TAVETA - STRIKING SAHBRA)
Winning Owners: Doyle L Bross,West Portsmouth,OH

Scratched: TURBOCHARGEDPETE (Judges - Transportation)

FOURTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,612
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,806    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 1:58 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  AUNT MARILYNN              2   1-1H     1-1      1-HD     1-HD     1-1Q     2:01.4  29.1    *.40   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
1  PETER'S DREAM              1   2-1H     2-1      2o-HD    2-HD     2-1Q     2:02.0  29.2    6.20   Jo Hershberger     Ja Miller
6  VICTORY BELLS         L    6   5-5      5-4      4-5      3-5      3-13Q    2:04.2  30.4   17.00   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
5  STARMOVER                  5   4-3      4-2H     3-3      4-7      4-13T    2:04.3  31.2   17.00   La Farness - Smith Ma Smith
3  PETIES CHIP                3   3o-2H    3-1H     x6-16    6-15     6p5-39T  2:09.4  34.0    5.00   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
4  ALLIE P                    4X  6-8      6x-6     x5-15    5-12     5p6-21   2:06.0  30.2    8.00   Da Morgan          Da Morgan
Time-31.1; 1:02.2; 1:32.3; 2:01.4

2-AUNT MARILYNN (Derek Watiker)          0.00      0.00      0.00
1-PETER'S DREAM (Jonas Hershberger)                0.00      0.00
6-VICTORY BELLS (Jeffrey Kirkbride)                          0.00

1st AUNT MARILYNN (3, F, UNCLE PETER - POSTER PIN UP - ANDOVER HALL)
Winning Owners: Joyce A Mc Clelland,Zanesville,OH
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FIFTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE:
$9,702
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,851    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 2:15 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  MR DS ROCK                 4   1-1H     1-2      1-1H     1-1H     1-2H     2:02.1  30.2   *1.10   Du Bothman         St Carter
3  LL MYSTRO                  3   4-5H     6-6      5o-4     4-1T     2-2H     2:02.3  30.0    7.70   Br Johnson         Cl Foulk
5  WALK THIS WAY              5   5-6H     3o-2H    3o-1H    3-1H     3-3T     2:03.0  31.0    5.30   An Nared           Du Arledge
1  DRAGON QUEST               1   3-3H     4-3H     4-3H     5-2T     4-4H     2:03.0  30.3    8.40   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
2  EDS COUNTRY ROCKER         2   2-1H     2-2      2-1H     2-1H     5-8T     2:04.0  32.0    6.10   Al Hawk            Ed Davis
6  DESIGNATEDSURVIVOR         6   6-9H     5x-4     6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    3.30   De Watiker         Li Watiker
Time-29.3; 1:01.2; 1:31.4; 2:02.1

4-MR DS ROCK (Dustin Bothman)            0.00      0.00      0.00
3-LL MYSTRO (Brendan Johnson)                      0.00      0.00
5-WALK THIS WAY (Andre Nared)                                0.00

1st MR DS ROCK (2, G, PET ROCK - COTTON CANDY - SPORTSMASTER)
Winning Owners: T Carter,Lndndry,OH;S Price,Sndy Sprgs,GA;P Carter,Lndndry,OH;D Carsey,Cnrsvl,IN

SIXTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,132
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,566    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 2:32 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  WF DEAREST                 1   3-5      2o-HD    2o-HD    2-HD     1-H      2:03.3  30.4    4.90   Al Hawk            Ea Owings
2  BEST PLACE TO ROCK         2   2-3H     3-1      4-1T     3-1      2-H      2:03.3  30.2    *.40   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
4  CRUISIN CAMNATION     L    4   1-3H     1-HD     1-HD     1-HD     3-1H     2:03.4  31.0    8.10   Da Young II        Gr Forcum
3  LLULI                      3   4-7      4-1Q     3o-1H    4-1Q     4-3      2:04.1  31.1    3.20   Br Johnson         Cl Foulk
Time-30.4; 1:02.1; 1:32.4; 2:03.3

1-WF DEAREST (Alexander Hawk)            0.00      0.00      0.00
2-BEST PLACE TO ROCK (Derek Watiker)               0.00      0.00
4-CRUISIN CAMNATION (David Young II)                         0.00

1st WF DEAREST (3, F, ROCKIN AMADEUS - AMOUR HANOVER - NO NUKES)
Winning Owners: Richard L Owings,Mcarthur,OH

SEVENTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,612
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,806    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 2:30 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  SWING TWISTER              3   1-1      1-1H     1-HD     1-H      1-HD     2:04.2  31.1    2.30   Al Hawk            Ch Vigneron
5  JKCHROME                   5   4-6      4-4      3-2H     3-1H     2-HD     2:04.2  30.4    2.80   Ry Holton          Fr Morgan Jr
1  GAYLA KAYE            L    1   2-1      2-1H     2o-HD    2-H      3-1H     2:04.3  31.2   *1.10   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
4  WINTER QUEEN          L    4   3-3H     3-3      4-5      4-8H     4-17Q    2:07.4  33.3    6.70   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
2  ZALLY F                    2X  x5-DIS   5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   12.60   Da Morgan          Da Morgan
Time-30.4; 1:02.0; 1:33.1; 2:04.2

3-SWING TWISTER (Alexander Hawk)         0.00      0.00      0.00
5-JKCHROME (Ryan Holton)                           0.00      0.00
1-GAYLA KAYE (Derek Watiker)                                 0.00

1st SWING TWISTER (3, F, WINNING FIREWORKS - SWING ANNA MISS - STRIKING SAHBRA)
Winning Owners: Richard L McCormick,Venetia,PA

EIGHTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE:
$10,632
Gait: Trot     Purse: $3,544    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 3:02 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  LUCKY LOUIE T              3   1-2      1-2H     1-2      1-2      1-2      2:06.1  31.0    1.70   De Watiker         Du Arledge
1  ROSE RUN VALIANT           1   3-4H     2-2H     2-2      2-2      2-2      2:06.3  31.0    4.90   Ja McGinnis        Ja McGinnis
2  BV'S CHIP                  2   4-10H    4-5      x3-12    3-17     3-23H    2:10.4  33.1    7.70   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
5  URS IFU WANT IT            5   2-2      x3x-3    4-16     4-22     4-27     2:11.3  33.1    *.90   Ry Holton          Ke Holliday
4  GONE LIKE VAPOR            X4  5-DIS    5-DIS    5x-22    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   14.90   An Nared           Li Watiker
Time-31.3; 1:04.1; 1:35.1; 2:06.1

3-LUCKY LOUIE T (Derek Watiker)          0.00      0.00      0.00
1-ROSE RUN VALIANT (Jason McGinnis)                0.00      0.00
2-BV'S CHIP (Brady Clemens)                                  0.00

1st LUCKY LOUIE T (2, G, CASH HALL - MEADOWBROOK SHEILA - SOUTHWIND ELIAN)
Winning Owners: Gregory S Clark,Grove City,OH;Mary J Thompson,Commercial Point,OH
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NINTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  Third Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE:
$10,632
Gait: Trot     Purse: $3,544    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 3:24 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  DEJARWIN                   1   2-1H     2-1H     2-2      2-H      1-1H     2:07.0  29.4    2.00   De Watiker         Fr Morgan Jr
5  SOMTIMSTHINGSHAPEN         5   1-1H     1-1H     1-2      1-H      2-1H     2:07.1  30.2   *1.40   Al Hawk            Ja McGinnis
4  MISSION VOYAGE             4   4-6H     5-6      4o-5     3-5H     3-8H     2:08.3  30.4    5.20   Mi Sowers          Mi Sowers
3  CHURCHSTREETPISTOL         3   3-4H     3-4      3x-4H    4-7H     4-26     2:12.1  34.3   48.60   Ba Dillon          Ba Dillon
2  PURE PETER                 2   x6-10    6-DIS    5x-7H    5-8      5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    6.60   Ry Holton          St Carter
6  BEN DOVER                  6   5-7      4x-4H    6be-DIS  6-DIS    6-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    4.80   Ja McGinnis        Ja McGinnis
Time-32.2; 1:04.4; 1:36.4; 2:07.0

1-DEJARWIN (Derek Watiker)               0.00      0.00      0.00
5-SOMTIMSTHINGSHAPEN (Alexander Hawk)              0.00      0.00
4-MISSION VOYAGE (Michael Sowers)                            0.00

1st DEJARWIN (2, C, DEJARMBRO - PHOTO EMMY - S J'S PHOTO)
Winning Owners: John H Holman,Thornville,OH

TENTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,132
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,566    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 85-1    Off Time: 3:43 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  HEYTHERE LISAMARIE         3   2-1H     2-2      2-H      1-1      1-4Q     1:59.4  29.1    *.70   Ry Holton          St Carter
2  FRISKIE JOLIE              2   3-2H     3-3H     3-2H     3-1H     2-4Q     2:00.3  29.3    3.60   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
5  BAD GIRLS DONT CRY         5   1-1H     1-2      1-H      2-1      3-11T    2:02.1  31.3    2.00   Al Hawk            Jo Melsheimer
1  MOB WIFE                   1   4-6H     4-6      4-7H     4-8H     4-18Q    2:03.2  31.2   21.30   Me Byler           Me Byler
4  DIABLU LADI                4   x5-16H   5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   14.90   Br Johnson         Cl Foulk
Time-29.3; 1:00.1; 1:30.3; 1:59.4

3-HEYTHERE LISAMARIE (Ryan Holton)       0.00      0.00      0.00
2-FRISKIE JOLIE (Jonas Hershberger)                0.00      0.00
5-BAD GIRLS DONT CRY (Alexander Hawk)                        0.00

1st HEYTHERE LISAMARIE (3, F, PET ROCK - SUNSHINE STATE - DRAGON AGAIN)
Winning Owners: Steven M Carter,Londonderry,OH;Richard P Paltani,Sagamore Hills,OH


